12121 Wilshire Blvd. #900

CA.

L. A.

90025

ORDER N	0. 41	694 MC	<u> </u>	DEED	OF TRUST	WITH ASS	IGNME	NT OF REM	NTS			
,	THIS DEE	O OF TR	UST, mad	le this	6th		. day of _	Feb	ruary		87 19 ber	tween
						ada corpo	oratio	n				
whose add			•	ber and ötre	•			•	9423 Cay)	herein	called TRUS	STOR,
LAWYERS	TITLE O	F NORT	HERN N	EVADA,	INC., a	Nevada (corpor	ation		herein calle	ed TRUSTE	E, and
						AND BART					ed BENEFIC	
	to-wit:	irusior g	rants to	irustee ii	n trust, with	power of s	ale, that	property in	the Cour	ty of Dou	glas, Sta	ite of
Lot 420, as shown on the map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 7, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, on March 27,1974, as File No. 72456.												
Should the Trustor hereunder voluntarily sell, assign, convey, transfer, or otherwise dispose of the property, or any part thereof, which is encumbered hereby, or enter into a land sale contract or permit itself to be divested of equitable or record title, without the prior written consent of the holder of the Note secured hereby, then irrespective of the maturity dated in such Note, the holder of the Note shall have the right, at the option of the holder, to declare all sums owing thereunder immediately due and payable. BENEFICIARY JOINS IN THE EXECUTION OF THIS INSTRUMENT FOR THE PURPOSE OF ACKNOWLEDGING THE												
AGREEMENT TO SUBORDINATE. SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT: SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO. Topether with the tenements, hereditaments and appurenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and the reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof, subject, however, to the right of Beneficiary, during any period of detault hereunder, and without waiver of such default, to collect said rents, issues and profits by any lawful means, and to apply the same, less costs and expenses of												
For the note or note or each agrinereafter of Deed of Tru	burbose of ses of even da eement of Tile to Towns of the text	securing (are herew rustor inc Trustor, o	ecured ne (1) paymer vith made to corporated r to his su	reby. nt of the si by Trustor. herein by coessors (um of s 1.2. payable to describe to describe the control of the co	, 205 . 10% order of Bene or contained onen evidenc	christoich eficiary, ai herein; (3 ed by a p	with interest no all extens i) payment o romissory no	st thereon acc lions or renewa f additional su ote or notes re	ording to the te als thereof; and ms and interest citing that they	rms of a prom (2) the periors thereon which are secured t	nissory mance th may by this
that provisi	ons (1. 10 / 16	: inclusiv	e of the L	ees o: m	ust recorded	In the Book	and at th	e name or m	this Deed of coument No. such county.	frust and the no of Official Reco viz.:	ote secured n ords in the Of	ereby, fice of
COUNTY	DOCUMENT No. 413987	B00K 514	PAGE		COUNTY hambols:	DOCUMENT No.	B00K 3	PAGE 83	רטטס ממותס		T No. BOOK	PAGE 102
Dauronii. Douglas	104132 24495	34 mtgs. 22	591 415		Lancer	41172 41292	3 D mips.	75E 457	Persar Storey	57488 28573	2E A mips.	58 112
Elsc Esmeralos Eureka	14531 25251 35502	43 3h seess 3	343 136-141 283		i vo: Mineral hy:	e94ee 7664e 47157	31 mips. 16 mips. 67	449 534-537 163	Washo		734 Tr. Dee: 251	£ 221 341-344
as fully as t	ו ו ו פו הקשפת	oan nerei	in al lenct	m: that he	on the rev	verse nereof)	hereby a	ere adopted	and incorpora that the refer h in this Deed	ted herein and ences to probe of Trust	made a part i rry, obligation	nereof is. and
Benefic	ary or the c	oliection	agent ap:	pointed by		may charge	76	N. Contract of the Contract of		each change in	parties, or for	r each
inoepteane	ss securec I	y this De	eo o: Tru:	stancali d	16, the amou obligations had percentage	aving priority	urance re	cuired by co Deed of Tr	ovenant 2 snal ust. and with i	l pe in an amou espect to attor	nt equal to the	e total ovided
The unders	gnes Trusto	r rebuest:	s that a co	epy of any	notice of ae	fault and any	neace of	sale nereun	der be mailed	to nim at nis ac	idress nereint	oefore
STATE OF					***************************************					OF TRUSTOR	ł	
County	= Doug?	as	·	i.			4 &	S CONST	RECTION,	De la company	•	
0: 13	1/8	ر - P41	2 11403		aliy appeared		BY:	RANDALI	CE HARR	IS, PRESID	ENT	
TO BE TH	Notary Pub E PRESII				15. Know		TRUS	SIGNATUE	RE OF BEN			ON AND
who acknow	vieoped that	200	executed	the abovi				RUST, BY T				
		The second second					COMP	ANIES AS	NVESTM	ENT MANAGE		
	100	03/1		Company Control			BY:	LAWRENCE		· N I (19)		Y'I
	My	gol. Fro		111 14.155 111 14.155		•			FOR R	ECORDER'S I	JSE	
The	Karsten			MAIL TO	· .							

151604 500N 387 MS: 1711

EXHIBIT "A"

Terms and conditions for Loan Subordination:

Seller's agreement to subordinate its deed of trust to a construction loan deed of trust shall be subject to the following terms and conditions:

- 1. Construction loan deed of trust amount shall not exceed \$55,000.00.
- 2. Construction loan interest rate shall not exceed 14.00% for recordation of construction loan deed of trust.
- 3. Buyer shall not be in default under any of the terms and conditions of any deeds of trust under which it is a trustor and seller is a beneficiary.

End of Exhibit

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

County of	Los Angele	s
On th	his 2nd	day of
	OFFICIAL S TERRIRII NOTARY PUBLIC O PROMITE OFF LOS ANGLES O My Commission Express	CEAL KER ALHORNIA SCLORE COUNTY

IN WITNESS WIIEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official stamp the day and year in this certificate first above written.

personally appeared before me, ________, a Notary Public in and for the County of _________ Los Angeles _______, State of CVITEORNIA LAWRENCE ABE _________ known to me to be the SENIOR VICE _________ of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument and upon oath did depose that ______ he is the officer of said corporation as above designated; that ______ he is acquainted with the seal of said corporation; that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation; that the signatures to said instrument were made by the officers of said corporation as indicated after said signatures, and that the said corporation executed the said instrument freely and voluntarily and for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.

CARLISLE'S FORM NO. 28N - (ACKNOWLEDGMENT-CORPORATION) 82631

LAWYERS TITLE

137 MAR 18 P3:38

56- 1996 25001

151604 509% 387mb:1712